Tillfalle: Maj 2017

Regnr

SE22196/2011
SE33408/2015
SE15928/2014
SE28048/2015
SE41109/2016

Hundnamn

QUICKMATCH HAFTIGA HOLLY
QUICKMATCH LIVLIGA LISTON
VERA

YTTERS KARL-BERTIL
YTTERS OLA-VIKING

OVRE NORRLAND

Kén Godk. ejGodk. Pris

rr4xT-H

Anlagsklass Oppen klass Startdatum: 20170514

WWER R R

Provdatum

20170514
20170514
20170514
20170514
20170514

Domare

ROTH LEIF
ROTH LEIF
ROTH LEIF
HORSTEDT PER
HORSTEDT PER

Slutdatum: 20170514
Ras

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR



